Evox Rifa PFR Polypropylene Film, Aluminium Foil Capacitors
Order Code Capacitance
Rated
Voltage Tolerance
Body size:
length * depth *
height (mm)
Leadout size:
diameter *
length (mm) Pitch
 price
exc. VAT
PFR-100 100pF 63Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.60£
PFR-140 100pF 630Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 1.00£
PFR-150 150pF 63Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.60£
PFR-210 220pF 100Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.60£
PFR-220 220pF 400Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.75£
PFR-250 330pF 63Vdc 2.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 16 5mm 0.60£
PFR-280 390pF 100Vdc 2.5% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 16 5mm 0.60£
PFR-300 470pF 100Vdc 2.5% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.60£
PFR-320 470pF 630Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.95£
PFR-360 1000pF 250Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.65£
PFR-400 1500pF 63Vdc 2.5% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.70£
PFR-420 2200pF 100Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.75£
PFR-450 3300pF 63Vdc 5.0% 7 * 6 * 8 0.5 * 16 5mm 0.70£
PFR-470 4700pF 63Vdc 2.5% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 16 5mm 0.80£
PFR-520 10000pF 63Vdc 5.0% 7 * 5 * 6 0.5 * 5 5mm 0.80£